J20 - Nationell Top 10

Referee (s)
Mikael Lockner Filip Berglund Joachim Granberg
Boqvist
Goalkeepers GP GPI SO W GAA SVS%
50 STALBERG Viktor 1 1 0 0 5,05 89,36
60 AXELSSON Carl 5 2 0 1 5,50 82,26
1st Line GP G A TP +/- TOIlAvg.
RD| 2 BARKEMO Tim 7 1 1 2 5 00:00
LD | 57 SUNDQVIST Leo 5 0 1 1 3 00:00
RW 41 ANDERSSON Amill 8 2 3 5 -1 00:00
CE 9 VESTERLUND Lukas 8 2 4 6 0 00:00
LW| 51 BERGSTROM Leo 7 2 2 4 -2 00:00
2nd Line GP G A TP +/- TOIlAvg.
RD 44 SANDIN-PELLIKA Ax 1 0 1 1 0 00:00
LD 3NYSTROM-DUBBELV 4 0 0 0 -8 00:00
RW 48 EDIN Calle 8 2 0 2 -2 00:00
CE | 13 KEILIN Theo 7 5 5 10 -4 00:00
LW 27 VUOLLET Oskar 8 4 2 6 -8 00:00
3rd Line GP G A TP +/- TOIlAvg.
RD| 52 HOLM Vilmer 6 0 0 0 -5 00:00
LD | 38 RANSTROM Max 7 1 1 2 -9 00:00
RW 19 DARZINS Rainers 5 3 0 3 1 00:00
CE| 21 FORSFJALL Zeb 8 1 1 2 -3 00:00
LW| 16 JOHANSSON Max 8 1 2 3 -5 00:00
4th Line GP G A TP +/- TOIAvg.
RD| 28 LINDFORS Wilmer 1 0 0 0 -1 00:00
LD
RW 12 EKBLAD Alfons 2 0 0 -3 00:00
CE | 10 BERGMARK Samuel 8 1 1 2 1 00:00
LW 15 ZETTERBERG Adrian 8 1 2 -3 00:00
Extra players GP G A TP +/- TOIAvg.
LW 11 JOHANSSON Lukas 8 0 3 3 ' -11/00:00
Head Coach Assistant Coach
Martin Sandgren Joel Rénnmark
Missing players GP G A TP +/- TOIlAvg.
RD 4 BERGQVIST Rasmus 5 0 1 1 -7 1 00:00
LW 11 JOHANSSON Lukas 8 0 3 3 | -11/00:00
LW 17 TORMA Philip 6 0 0 0| -4 00:00
RD 23 BRYNGELSSON Linus 4 0 3 3 -2 1 00:00
RD 34 HAARA Frans 6 2 2 4 1 1 00:00

Lineup

Skelleftea AIK - Mora IK
Skelleftea Kraft Arena

Linesman

Goalkeepers
45 SCHJERPEN ARNKVZERN Ma
30 SKOGSMAN Lucas

1st Line

RD| 71 LINDBLOM Simon
LD 90 MARKMAN Ludvig
RW 44 STEEN Noah

CE 22 LOKKEBERG Johannes
LW/ 40 DALEN Patrik

2nd Line

RD| 26 QUFAJ Ibrahim

LD 8 OLSSON Anton

RW 11 HAMMAR Isac

CE| 51 KRATZ Kalle

LW 54 JOHANSSON Felix

3rd Line

RD 55 FERNHALL Erik

LD 65 NYHLEN-PERSSON Sim
RW 13 BERTALS Melker

CE 43 PARREE Julian

LW 38 MUNGER Kaj Lukas

4th Line
RD

LD

RW

CE

LW

Extra players
LD 16 JADERBERG Anton
LW 33 NEMES Marton

Head Coach
Daniel Hermansson

Missing players

RD| 6 TANGERBY Oskar

LD 16 JADERBERG Anton
LW 19 VESTERHEIM Petter
LW| 33 NEMES Marton

CE 48 BRANDSEGG-NYGA
R | 57 LINDGREN William
CE| 70 LABAND Ludwig
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GP GPI SO W
8 7 1 4
8 2 0 0

GP G A TP
8 1 8 9
7 2 4 6
8 4 2 6
8 1 7 8
8 0 3 3

GP G A TP
8 0 0 0
5 0 1 1
8 1 0 1
8 3 0 3
4 0 1 1

GP G A TP
8 1 0 1
8 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
8 2 1 3
8 0 0 0

GP G A TP

GP G A TP

4 0 0 0
1 0 0 0

Assistant Coach
Fabian Gunnarsson

GP G A TP
5 0 0 0
4 0 0 0
7 1 4 5
1 0 0 0
6 1 2 3
4 0 2 2
6 2 3 5

GAA SVS%

2,21

92,27

3,75 82,14

+/-
5
3
3
4
2

+/-
-3
-2
-4
-5
2

+/-

-3

+/-

-3
-3

4

-2

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00



